PERMIT NO.

23320



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE 1-21-03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	= 03 ACIENLUT IM 52243
Departy Owner Address	UDDLERD, ACUSHWET MA. 07743 Tel. (508) 763-6868
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located a	IL STEPHANIE PLES) ZO'T N/MONKAS WAY
Assessor's Plot. 132-A., Lot. 122, to these	wer and/orstormdrain in STEPHAUIE PL Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in	this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COM	MERICAL DINDUSTRIAL DOTHER 3306PD
If applicant other than actual property owner, a	ttach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Name CHIP MULFOR DON BUTGLE	of Lung Balty Zula. Tel 508) 965-8355
Mailing Address 158 CHARLES MCC	mBS BLUD
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authoriz	
D.W. WHITE.	867 MIDDLE RD. ACUSH. (508) 763-8868
Name	Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PUC SDR	Address Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER D	ATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and	d storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer. * All work must be inspected and approved by	2 D.P.W. inspector before backfilling
* If this connection is to be part of a private so	ervice shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.	
Public Works of required plans and supplemen	ommercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of tal information.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User I	Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
	be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
	J/A Date.
	n Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
	8 100 Date: 1-21-03 Receipt # 4501
	Danvier Calley Jub chiris use - cumuching to
	in Starbain Place.
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of Storm Drain	f jointly-shared private line Yes No
other special rules as the Commissioner of P	s, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such tublic Works may deem necessary
Lawrence D. Worden In	
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
The second secon	
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
	P.1325 1
INSPECTED BY:	6,122
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
	1-13'-1
	STEPHANIE
□ APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	
SIGNATURE	SKETCH DI AN

SKETCH PLAN

SIGNATURE

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 1-71-03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
PHILLIPS RD, INC 867 AUDDLE RD, ACUSHNET M. 67743 Property Owner Address \$38 Tel. (508) 763-686	8
connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at STEPHANIE PLES) ZO'- H/MONKAS WAY	
ssessor's Plot. 132-A., Lot. 122, to the sewer and/ocstorm drain in STEPHAUIE PC.	ee
be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.	
YPE OF USE: PRESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER 3306PD)
Name. CHIP MULFOR Donbundfol Long Realty Inc. Tel (508) 965-8355 Mailing Address. 1.58 CHARLES MCCOMBS BLVD	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	
D.W. WHITE: 867 MIDDLE R.D. ACUSH. (508) 763-8868 Name Address Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required: PUC SDR 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanite over. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Journal of Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner bublic Works of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit No. What is a part of Journal of the Sewer Connection Permit issued by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. What is a Date. Date. Date. Commissioner Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. What is a Date. Date. Date. Check # 28100 Date: 1-21-03 Receipt # 4501 Defer requirements: INSPECTION ONLY - Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Per Property Owner or Representative Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative	oin r o the
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
NSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	

SKETCH PLAN

Phillips Road Inc. 867 Middle Road Acushnet, MA 02743

City of New Bedford Various Departments William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will certify that Long Realty Inc. has permission from Phillips Road Inc. to draw down the necessary permits and construct new homes on the lots comprising our Dawson Valley subdivision, which is off Phillips Road in New Bedford.

Sincerely,

Mark W. White

President

Phillips Road Inc.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

LÀWRENCE D. WORDEN COMMISSIONER

To Whom It May Concern:	
owner of property located at	VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN NEW BEDFORD
Plot, Lot, here	by agree to allow April K CHIP FUL Name CHAUDY 02119 to act on my behalf,
including affixing my signatu	re, in securing permits for:
Water Ser	in Service Permits vice Permits Installation Permits Installation Permits
I further agree to confirm to	, and abide by, all City rules and
regulations applicable to the	permits(s) being applied for.
HOMES "Long" on Quality CHIP MULFORD CORPORATE COUNSEL & LAND ACQUISITION Cell: 508-965-8355 Fax: 508-995-3275	Lough Report Fice 151 (HANNE) To CONST DENS HOW DESTROY TO 02745 Const Date Const Date
Website: www.longbuilthomes.com www.longbuilthomes.com<!--</td--><td></td>	

To Whom It May Concern:

Chip Mulford is Long Realty Inc s Corporate Attorney, and is authorized to act on the Corporation's behalf in securing permits and any and all other matters involving the DPW.

PRESIDENT + TREASURED